An innovative way
to embrace digital
education
11.6" Chromebook for education
Samsung offers schools a way to embrace 1:1 and 1:many digital learning,
even with a limited budget. The Samsung Chromebook 3 is an integral part
of several curated solutions involving Samsung and some of the leading
solution providers in the field of education, including McGraw-Hill, SMART,
STEM, Neverware, and Baker & Taylor. The Samsung Chromebook delivers
an active, engaged student experience with the ultimate combination of
cutting edge technology and a low barrier to entry. Enhance learning, foster
collaboration and inspire students with the Samsung Chromebook 3.
Key features
1:1 and 1:many education solutions
The Samsung Chromebook 3 is an ideal education solution. It’s an integral
part of several cloud-based solutions that Samung offers in partnership with
several of the top education software companies in the industry.
Designed for all-day student learning
The large 11.6" anti-glare display with 180˚ hinge makes seeing and sharing
ideas simple. The 11-hour battery easily lasts all day, but if for some reason a
charge is needed, a quick 15-minute charge gives you 2.5 hours of use.
Thin and light for easy portability
Its slim, streamlined profile of 0.7" thin, and light weight of just 2.54 pounds
makes it easy for young hands to handle.
Student tough, in and out of the classroom
The stylish, textured finish provides an improved grip for secure handling,
helping to prevent accidental drops. Just in case, the reinforced chassis
passes the 70cm drop test (27.5"). And for improved ergonomics,
UL-certified curved keycaps make typing more comfortable.
Best-in-class Chromebook performance
An Intel® Celeron® N3050 processor delivers powerful processing power,
helping to get the most learning out of every classroom minute.
Eco-friendly recycled plastic chassis
Samsung is interested in education for children, and also in preserving our
planet for children. The Samsung Chromebook features a chassis made of
up to 10% recycled plastic.
Samsung support
Samsung is there with dedicated toll-free support, so educators can spend
more time educating. An extended service warranty means one less thing
to think about.
Contact us
1-866-SAM4BIZ
samsung.com/business
samsung.com/chromebook
Follow us
 @SamsungBizUSA
 youtube.com/samsungbizusa
Chromebook 3
©2016 Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Samsung is a registered mark of Samsung Electronics Corp., Ltd. Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are
approximate. Intel, the Intel logo, Intel Core, and Core Inside are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. All other brand, product, service names and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks
of their respective manufacturers and companies. See samsung.com for detailed information. Printed in USA. COM-CHROMEBOOK3DSHT-JAN16T
Samsung Electronics has been named 2015 ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year in the product manufacturing category by the U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency (EPA).
2015
Learn more	 samsung.com/business or samsung.com/chromebook
Product support	 1-800-SAMSUNG  1-866-SAM4BIZ
Follow us	  youtube.com/samsungbizusa   @SamsungBizUSA
Speed will vary depending on the CPU and HD configurations, applications used and wireless settings. 1Total amount of available memory may be less based on configuration. 2Accessible capacity varies; MB = 1 million bytes; GB = 1 billion bytes; TB =
1 trillion bytes. Please note that a portion of the hard drive is reserved for system recovery, operating system and preloaded content software. 3Battery life will vary depending on the product model, configuration, power management settings, applications
used and wireless settings. The maximum capacity of the battery will decrease with time and use. Test results based on independent MobileMark 2007 tests. See samsung.com for further details.
5 6
1 2 3 4
Name / Model Number CHROMEBOOK 3 (2 GB)
XE500C13-K01US
CHROMEBOOK 3 (4 GB)
XE500C13-K02US
Operating System Google Chrome
Processor / Chipset Intel® Celeron® Processor N3050 (1.60 GHz up to 2.16 GHz 2 MB L2 Cache)
Graphic Intel® HD Graphics
Display 11.6" HD LED Display (1366 x 768), 16:9, Anti-Reflective
Touchpad Multi-Gesture Support
Memory1 2GB LPDDR3 Memory at 1600MHz 4GB LPDDR3 Memory at 1600MHz
Hard Drive2 16GB e.MMC iNAND™ Embedded Flash Drive
Color Metallic Black
Internal Digital Mic Yes
Speaker Stereo Speakers (1.5W x 2)
Web Camera 720p HD
Network 802.11 AC (2 x 2)
Bluetooth Bluetooth 4.0
Headphone Out / Microphone In Yes (Headphone Out / Mic Combo)
Ports DC-In, 1 x USB 2.0 + 1 x USB 3.0
Multi Card Slot 1 Micro SD Multimedia Card Reader
HDMI Yes
Input Clickpad, Island-type Keyboard
Power 26W AC Adapter, 33Wh
Battery Life3 Up to 11 Hours
Security TPM (Trusted Platform Module)
Warranty 1 Year Standard Parts and Labor
Dimensions (L x W x H) 11.37" x 8.04" x 0.70"
Weight 2.54 lbs.
Key
1. AC Adapter
2. USB 2.0
3. �HDMI
4. MicroSD Slot
5. Headphone
6. USB 3.0
Chromebook 3
Chromebook 3
LEFT SIDE
FRONT
RIGHT SIDE